
SIGNAL CENTERS, INC. 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

2012-2013 

 

          

     

President   Years Served  Contact Information 

Joe Dickson   8   Grant, Konvalinka & Harrison, P.C.  423-756-8400  
jdickson@gkhpc.com     633 Chestnut St      

       Republic Centre, Suite 900   

        Chattanooga, TN 37450   

         

President-Elect 

Cynthia D. Hall  15   Franklin, Cooper & Marcus, PLLC 423-756-3596  

chall@fcmlaw.net     837 Fort Wood Street    

       Chattanooga, TN 37403   

          

Treasurer 

David Babb   5   Stone Bridge Asset Management, LLC 423-605-4645  

Dbabb@stonebridge-am.com    240 Forest Ave Ste 101    

       Chattanooga TN 37405 

  

Treasurer-Elect 

Sue W. Munson  3   1604 Seneca Lane   423-618-5704 

smunson@unum.com     Soddy Daisy TN 37379   

   

Secretary 

Nancy H. Underwood  6   3906 Ivory Avenue              423-886-4476  

resdns@comcast.net     Signal Mountain, TN 37377  

 

Secretary-Elect 

Ms. Jane Horton  7   1408 Stornoway Lane   423-843-5073  

jm.horton@epbfi.com     Hixson, TN  37343    

    

    

 

Mr. Thilo H. Best  3   1220 Sunset Dr   423-886-1813  

thilobest@aol.com     Signal Mountain TN 37377   

 

Donna L. Bourdon  14   9718 Snow Hill Road   423-386-1000  

donna.bourdon@erlanger.org    Ooltewah TN 37363   

     

Mary P. Bowen  2   PO Box 68    731-424-7939 

mary.bowen@madisong.com    Spring Creek TN 38378 

 

Mr. John Cosgrove  6   9830 Mountain Aire Drive  423-596-8300 

JFC1953@aol.com     Ooltewah, TN 37363 

 

David DuBose   1   925 Traditions Drive   865-712-3378  
david.dubose@suntrust.com    Chattanooga TN 37415 
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Ms. Marj Flemming  8   P.O. Box 4409    423-266-0382  

mflemming@lauchpointleadership.com  Chattanooga, TN  37405   

             

JoAnne Foster   3   Volunteer State Health Plan-  423-290-7507 

JoAnne_Foster@BCBST.com      Blue Cross Blue Shield Tennessee    

       One Cameron Circle, 4.2 

       Chattanooga TN 37402 

 

Gabriel Franceschi  1   3603 Larry Lane   423-593-1881 

gfranceschi@gmail.com    Chattanooga TN 37412 

        

Marshall M. Harvey 18    Decosimo CPA Firm.   423-266-3992  

marshallharvey@decosimo.com   Suite 1100 Tallan Building   

       Two Union Square    

       Chattanooga TN  37402 

 

Ellen Heavilon   4   4011 Anderson Pike   423-886-6323  

Ech7@epbfi.com     Signal Mountain TN 37377-1236 423-521-4707  

              

Rosemarie Hill  2   308 E Sunset Road   423-508-2198  

rhill@cbslawfirm.com    Lookout Mountain TN 37350   

        

Carolyn A. Jackson 7    153 North Orchard Knob Ave. 423-622-1538  

carojackson@bellsouth.net     Chattanooga, TN  37404 

 

Ms. Vicki James  10   420 S Crest Road   423-624-4488  

Vickij1988@gmail.com    Chattanooga, TN 37404 

            

Mr. J. Matt Lea                10897 Thatcher Crest Dr   423-421-8665 

Lea_Matt@mail.chattanooga.gov       Soddy Daisy TN 37379    

               

Charles Megahee  34   Northgate-Trips Travel  423-877-2483  

chuck@ngttravel.us     5251-A Highway 153    

       Hixson, TN  37343    

          

B. Leroy Parks  13   1408 Shawhan Terrace  423-624-3434  

BLP500@aol.com     Chattanooga, TN  37411  423-488-7439  

 

Dr. Sushie Pentiah  9   2618 Hollow Lane   423-488-0825  

sushiep@comcast.net     Signal Mountain, TN  37377   

             

Jerry Preisel   22   3129 Bee Tree Lane   423-886-6012  

r20bmw@att.net     Signal Mountain TN 37377 

 

Dr. Jan Printz   18   502 Hillcrest Dr.   423-624-4773  

Jan72prin@gmail.com    Chattanooga, TN  37411 

      

Danese E. Sizer  7   3401 Kings Cove Lane  423-892-1579  

desizer@comcast.net     Chattanooga, TN  37416   

  

Judith M. St.Charles  6   109 Malcolm Lane   423-886-6537  

Judymstc@aol.com      Signal Mountain, TN 37377   
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Rich Wade   6   PO Box 695    423-478-8644   

rwade@bbandt.com      Decatur, TN 37322    

         

Shula Yelliott   4   317 Oak St    423-209-6190  

ShulaY@hamiltontn.gov    ML King Bldg Room 109   

       Chattanooga TN 37402 
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